Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240124-AV013Payment Ref No.

24/01/2024Payment Posting Date

2000004467Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

24/01/2024Payment Date

70,155.90Amount

* SEVENTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE RUPEES NINETY PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700059501 PMDDN-1046
6 -13,795 INR 0 -13,795

2 Invoice Payment 1900118880 GTTN/234615
64

36,272.22 INR 31.36 36,238.64